
DANCE Lansing Community Dance Project 2017 
Performance Schedule 
 
Tuesday, July 25 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Dart Auditorium Performance 
 500 North Capitol, Lansing 
 
Wednesday, July 26 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Dart Auditorium Performance 
 500 North Capitol, Lansing 
 
Thursday, July 27 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Dart Auditorium Performance 
   500 North Capitol, Lansing 
 
Friday, July 28 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Dart Auditorium Performance 
 500 North Capitol, Lansing 
 
Monday, July 31 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Ingham County Medical Care Facility Performance 
 3860 Dobie Road, Okemos 
 
Tuesday, August 1 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Robin Theatre Performance 
 1105 South Washington Avenue, Lansing 
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Wednesday, August 2 
 
 12:00 p.m. 
 
 Pop-Art Special Edition Performance 
 Lansing Art Gallery 
 119 North Washington Square, Lansing 
 
 3:00 p.m. 
 
 StoryPoint Performance 
 11555 Silverstone Lane, Grand Ledge  
 
Thursday, August 3 
 
 2:30 p.m 
 
 Burcham Hills 
 2700 Burcham Drive, East Lansing 
 
 7:00 p.m.   
 
 Lansing Mall Performance 
    
Friday, August 4 
 
 JazzFest Band Warmups Throughout Evening 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Bath Days Performance 
 James Couzens Memorial Park 13751 Main Street, Bath 
 
Saturday, August 5 
 
 12:00 p.m. 
 
 Bath Days Performance 
 James Couzens Memorial Park 13751 Main Street, Bath 
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 1:00 p.m. 
 
 Bath Days Performance – Tub Races Half-Time Show 
 James Couzens Memorial Park 13751 Main Street, Bath 
 
 2:00 p.m. 
 
 JazzFest Performance 
 1210 Turner Street, Lansing 
 
 5:00 p.m. 
 
 Ingham County Fair 
 
 JazzFest Band Warmups Throughout Evening 
 
Monday, August 7 
 
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Solo Square Dance 
 Nic Gariess 
 
 Turner Dodge House 
 100 East North Street, Lansing 
 
Tuesday, August 8 
  
 7:00 p.m. 
 
 Solo Square Dance 
 Nic Gariess 
 
 Turner Dodge House 
 100 East North Street, Lansing 
 
Wednesday, August 9 
 
 5:00 p.m. 
  
 Allen Market Place Performance 
 1611 East Kalamazoo Street, Lansing 
 


